Name of The Teacher :- Ashurin

"FEEDBACK OF TEACHER ON CURRICULUM"

Kelmegh Subject: - MLT-H218) = 15.42

Year: 10/6-20/7

Sr. No.	Questions	Response
1	Did you contribute to the formulation of curriculum? If Yes, How?	No, callege fallows the syllabus framed by the
2	Is the curriculum adequate in your view?	ves curriculums is well planned and updated as per current requirements.
3	What do you think about the interdisciplinary aspects of the curriculum?	Interdisciplinary aspects are wanting.
4	What is your comment on the exist curriculum?	The existing syllabus is aclequately from ed one in covers most of aspects required by studenting their
5	Do you think the curriculum is helpful for overall development of the students?	INCOUNT OIL A MIND CHILD OF
6	Is the curriculum congenial for the professional growth of the students?	The syllabus is updated regularly to meet the proffessional requirement of the students.
7	Anything other than above	Intenship related to vernious coreer options

Name of The Teacher: - Ashwini "FEEDBACK OF TEACHER ON CURRICULUM" A Subject: - MIT-HAIST 915-HAI Year: 2017-2018

Sr. No.	Questions	Response
1	Did you contribute to the formulation of curriculum? If Yes, How?	No, college tollows the syllabus framed by the
2	Is the curriculum adequate in your view?	des curriculums is well planned one updated
3	What do you think about the interdisciplinary aspects of the curriculum?	Interdisciplinary aspects are wanting.
4	What is your comment on the exist curriculum?	The existing sylleibus is adequately framed one it covers most of the aspects required by studentinging.
5	Do you think the curriculum is helpful for overall development of the students?	Over developments on the stee dente is
6	Is the curriculum congenial for the professional growth of the students?	me syllabus is updated regularly to meet the professional requirement of the students.
7	Anything other than above	Intership related to various career options should be included.

Name of The Teacher: - Achwini "FEEDBACK OF TEACHER ON CURRICULUM" | Subject :- MIT-Hall | Als: H2 Year: 2018 - 2019

Sr. No.	Questions	Response
1	Did you contribute to the formulation of curriculum? If Yes, How?	No college dollars the sellation to
2	Is the curriculum adequate in your view?	the university. The solutions fromed on applated of the current requirements.
3	What do you think about the interdisciplinary aspects of the curriculum?	Interdisciplinary aspects are wanting.
4	What is your comment on the exist curriculum?	The existing syllabus is a deguntelly framed or it covers most of the aspects required by student in the
5	Do you think the curriculum is helpful for overall development of the students?	overall development of the students is sufficiently catered to by the curricullum.
6	Is the curriculum congenial for the professional growth of the students?	The syllabus is updated regularly to meet, the professional requirement of the students.
7	Anything other than above	Indepriparelated to various correct options should be included.

Teacher's Signature

Name of The Teacher: - Ashwini "FEEDBACK OF TEACHER ON CURRICULUM" | Subject: - MIT-HVIS) 913:49 Year: -2019 - 2020

Sr. No.	Questions	Response
1	Did you contribute to the formulation of curriculum? If Yes, How?	No, college follows the syllabus framed by the
2	Is the curriculum adequate in your view?	Wes curriculans is well planned and updated as per current requirements.
3	What do you think about the interdisciplinary aspects of the curriculum?	Interdisciplinary aspects are wanting,
4	What is your comment on the exist curriculum?	The existing syllabus is a dequastely fromed it covers most of the aspects required by studenting
5	Do you think the curriculum is helpful for overall development of the students?	overall devolopment of student is sufficient codered to by the corricultum.
6	Is the curriculum congenial for the	The syllabus is updated regularly to meet the professional requirement of the students
7	Anything other than above	Intership related to various correct options should be included.

Teacher's Signature

Name of The Teacher: - Ashwini "FEEDBACK OF TEACHER ON CURRICULUM" | Subject: - MLT- Halb als. Hy Year: - 2020 - 2021

Sr. No.	Questions	Response
1	Did you contribute to the formulation of curriculum? If Yes, How?	No, college follows the syllabus framed by the
2	Is the curriculum adequate in your view?	yes curriculous is well planned and updated as per current requirements.
3	What do you think about the interdisciplinary aspects of the curriculum?	Interdisciplinary aspects are wanting.
4	What is your comment on the exist curriculum?	The existing syllabus is a deguately fromed it covers most of the aspects required by students in their
5	Do you think the curriculum is helpful for overall development of the students?	overall development of the students is
6	Is the curriculum congenial for the professional growth of the students?	the professional requirement of the students.
7	Anything other than above	Intership related to various career options should be included.

Name of The Teacher: Vaishali Dilipran Palsapure Subject: - MITHER Year: 2021 - 2022

Sr. No.	Questions	Response
1	Did you contribute to the formulation of curriculum? If Yes, How?	No, college follows the syllabus framed by the
2	Is the curriculum adequate in your view?	yes curriculums is well planned and updated as per current requirments.
3	What do you think about the interdisciplinary aspects of the curriculum?	Interdisciplinary aspects are wanting,
4	What is your comment on the exist curriculum?	The existing sylloby is a dequately fromed and it covers more of aspects required by student in their
5	Do you think the curriculum is helpful for overall development of the students?	overall developments of the students is sufficiently catered to by the curricultum.
6	Is the curriculum congenial for the professional growth of the students?	The syllabus is updated regularly to meet the proffessional requirment of the students.
7	Anything other than above	Indeship related to varnjous corner options should be included.

Teacher's Signature